Levey Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement
For the period from 1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Income
Member Receipts
Contributions - Employer
Mr Andrew Levey
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00
01/07/2019 LEVEY AGENCIES DING SOAndrew Super 5,000.00 5,000.00 CR
05/08/2019 Employer Contribution: ASTRO AGENCIES PTY LIMITED 1,108.33 6,108.33 CR
23/08/2019 Employer Contribution: ASTRO AGENCIES PTY LIMITED 1,187.50 7,295.83 CR
20/09/2019 Employer Contribution: ASTRO AGENCIES PTY LIMITED 1,187.50 8,483.33 CR
01/11/2019 Employer Contribution: ASTRO AGENCIES PTY LIMITED 1,187.50 9,670.83 CR
03/12/2019 Employer Contribution: ASTRO AGENCIES PTY LIMITED 1,187.50 10,858.33 CR
14/01/2020 Employer Contribution: ASTRO AGENCIES PTY LIMITED 1,187.50 12,045.83 CR
03/02/2020 Employer Contribution: ASTRO AGENCIES PTY LIMITED 1,187.50 13,233.33 CR
21/02/2020 Employer Contribution: ASTRO AGENCIES PTY LIMITED 1,187.50 14,420.83 CR
23/03/2020 Employer Contribution: ASTRO AGENCIES PTY LIMITED 1,187.50 15,608.33 CR
08/05/2020 Employer Contribution: ASTRO AGENCIES PTY LIMITED 1,187.50 16,795.83 CR
25/05/2020 Employer Contribution: ASTRO AGENCIES PTY LIMITED 1,187.50 17,983.33 CR
25/06/2020 Employer Contribution: ASTRO AGENCIES PTY LIMITED 1,187.50 19,170.83 CR
30/06/2020 Closing Balance 19,170.83 CR
Mrs Tina Levey
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00
01/07/2019 LEVEY AGENCIES DING SOTina Super 5,000.00 5,000.00 CR
09/07/2019 Employer Contribution: HUNTER MEDICAL RESEARCH INS” 197.60 5,197.60 CR
05/08/2019 Employer Contribution: ASTRO AGENCIES PTY LIMITED 395.83 5,593.43 CR
09/08/2019 Employer Contribution: HUNTER MEDICAL RESEARCH INS” 197.60 5,791.03 CR
23/08/2019 Employer Contribution: ASTRO AGENCIES PTY LIMITED 395.83 6,186.86 CR
07/09/2019 Employer Contribution: HUNTER MEDICAL RESEARCH INS” 219.83 6,406.69 CR
20/09/2019 Employer Contribution: ASTRO AGENCIES PTY LIMITED 395.83 6,802.52 CR
09/10/2019 Employer Contribution: HUNTER MEDICAL RESEARCH INS” 197.60 7,000.12 CR
01/11/2019 Employer Contribution: ASTRO AGENCIES PTY LIMITED 395.83 7,395.95 CR
09/11/2019 Employer Contribution: HUNTER MEDICAL RESEARCH INS” 299.56 7,695.51 CR
03/12/2019 Employer Contribution: ASTRO AGENCIES PTY LIMITED 395.83 8,091.34 CR
07/12/2019 Employer Contribution: HUNTER MEDICAL RESEARCH INS” 200.76 8,292.10 CR
09/01/2020 Employer Contribution: HUNTER MEDICAL RESEARCH INS” 220.84 8,512.94 CR
14/01/2020 Employer Contribution: ASTRO AGENCIES PTY LIMITED 395.83 8,908.77 CR
03/02/2020 Employer Contribution: ASTRO AGENCIES PTY LIMITED 395.83 9,304.60 CR
08/02/2020 Employer Contribution: HUNTER MEDICAL RESEARCH INS” 240.91 9,5645.51 CR
21/02/2020 Employer Contribution: ASTRO AGENCIES PTY LIMITED 395.83 9,941.34 CR
07/03/2020 Employer Contribution: HUNTER MEDICAL RESEARCH INS” 200.76 10,142.10 CR
23/03/2020 Employer Contribution: ASTRO AGENCIES PTY LIMITED 395.83 10,537.93 CR
09/04/2020 Employer Contribution: HUNTER MEDICAL RESEARCH INS” 361.37 10,899.30 CR
08/05/2020 Employer Contribution: ASTRO AGENCIES PTY LIMITED 395.83 11,295.13 CR
09/05/2020 Employer Contribution: HUNTER MEDICAL RESEARCH INS” 200.76 11,495.89 CR
25/05/2020 Employer Contribution: ASTRO AGENCIES PTY LIMITED 395.83 11,891.72 CR
10/06/2020 Employer Contribution: HUNTER MEDICAL RESEARCH INS” 200.76 12,092.48 CR
25/06/2020 Employer Contribution: ASTRO AGENCIES PTY LIMITED 395.83 12,488.31 CR
30/06/2020 Closing Balance 12,488.31 CR
Investment Income
Rent - Direct Property
Land and Buildings
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020 Rental Statement 40,109.67 40,109.67 CR
30/06/2020 Closing Balance 40,109.67 CR



Levey Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement

For the period from 1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Expenses
Member Payments
Insurance Premiums - Mr Andrew Levey
Accumulation
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00
04/07/2019 St.George Life | YL775725 112-879 258.79 258.79 DR
06/08/2019 St.George Life | YL775725 112-879 258.79 517.58 DR
04/09/2019 St.George Life | YL775725 112-879 258.79 776.37 DR
04/10/2019 St.George Life | YL775725 112-879 298.39 1,074.76 DR
04/11/2019 St.George Life | YL775725 112-879 298.39 1,373.15 DR
04/12/2019 St.George Life | YL775725 112-879 298.39 1,671.54 DR
06/01/2020 St.George Life | YL775725 112-879 298.39 1,969.93 DR
04/02/2020 St.George Life | YL775725 112-879 298.39 2,268.32 DR
04/03/2020 St.George Life | YL775725 112-879 298.29 2,566.61 DR
06/04/2020 St.George Life | YL775725 112-879 298.29 2,864.90 DR
04/05/2020 St.George Life | YL775725 112-879 298.29 3,163.19 DR
04/06/2020 St.George Life | YL775725 112-879 298.29 3,461.48 DR
30/06/2020 Closing Balance 3,461.48 DR
Other Expenses
Accountancy Fee
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00
29/10/2019 OSKO WITHDRAWAL INV 7594 Visionary Advisors 236.50 236.50 DR
18/05/2020 OSKO WITHDRAWAL INV8333 NOTPROVIDED Visionary Ac 2,310.00 2,546.50 DR
30/06/2020 Closing Balance 2,546.50 DR
Auditor Fee
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00
18/05/2020 OSKO WITHDRAWAL INV8333 NOTPROVIDED Visionary Ac 330.00 330.00 DR
30/06/2020 Closing Balance 330.00 DR
Bank Fees - Cash At Bank
Cash at Bank
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00
31/07/2019 ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 10.00 DR
31/08/2019 ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 20.00 DR
30/09/2019 ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 30.00 DR
31/10/2019 ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 40.00 DR
30/11/2019 ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 50.00 DR
31/12/2019 ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 60.00 DR
31/01/2020 ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 70.00 DR
29/02/2020 ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 80.00 DR
31/03/2020 ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 90.00 DR
30/04/2020 ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 100.00 DR
30/05/2020 ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 110.00 DR
30/06/2020 ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 120.00 DR
30/06/2020 Closing Balance 120.00 DR
Bank Fees - Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangement
St George Bank Loan
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00
26/07/2019 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 40.00 DR
26/08/2019 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 80.00 DR
26/09/2019 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 120.00 DR
25/10/2019 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 160.00 DR
26/11/2019 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 200.00 DR
24/12/2019 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 240.00 DR
24/01/2020 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 280.00 DR
26/02/2020 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 320.00 DR
26/03/2020 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 360.00 DR
24/04/2020 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 400.00 DR



Levey Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement
For the period from 1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Expenses
26/05/2020 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 440.00 DR
26/06/2020 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 480.00 DR
30/06/2020 Closing Balance 480.00 DR
Interest Paid - Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangement
St George Bank Loan
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00
26/07/2019 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27JUN19 TO 26JUL19 698.48 698.48 DR
26/08/2019 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27JUL19 TO 26AUG19 694.70 1,393.18 DR
26/09/2019 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27AUG19 TO 26SEP19 680.93 2,074.11 DR
25/10/2019 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27SEP19 TO 260CT19 640.47 2,714.58 DR
26/11/2019 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 270CT19 TO 26NOV19 638.74 3,353.32 DR
24/12/2019 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27NOV19 TO 26DEC19 605.39 3,958.71 DR
24/01/2020 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27DEC19 TO 26JAN20 612.75 4,571.46 DR
26/02/2020 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27JAN20 TO 26FEB20 600.47 5,171.93 DR
26/03/2020 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27FEB20 TO 26MAR20 540.87 5,712.80 DR
24/04/2020 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27MAR20 TO 26APR20 479.93 6,192.73 DR
26/05/2020 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27APR20 TO 26MAY20 422.67 6,615.40 DR
26/06/2020 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27MAY20 TO 26JUN20 426.08 7,041.48 DR
30/06/2020 Closing Balance 7,041.48 DR
Property Expenses - Council Rates - Direct Property
Land and Buildings
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020 Council Rates 6,548.88 6,548.88 DR
30/06/2020 Closing Balance 6,548.88 DR
Property Expenses - Water Rates - Direct Property
Land and Buildings
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020 Water Rates 706.17 706.17 DR
30/06/2020 Closing Balance 706.17 DR
Regulatory Fees
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00
28/11/2019 TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET 2291465505942 ASIC 54.00 54.00 DR
30/06/2020 Closing Balance 54.00 DR
SMSF Supervisory Levy
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00
02/06/2020 ATO ION OFFATO007000012062758 259.00 259.00 DR
30/06/2020 Closing Balance 259.00 DR
Investment Losses
Decrease in Market Value - Shares in Unlisted Companies
Interk
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 2,891.89 2,891.89 DR
30/06/2020 Closing Balance 2,891.89 DR
Income Tax
Income Tax Expense
Income Tax Expense
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00
30/06/2020 Change in provision for deferred tax 289.20 289.20 CR
30/06/2020 Fund Income Tax 7,533.30 7,24410 DR
30/06/2020 Closing Balance 7,24410 DR



Levey Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement
For the period from 1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Assets
Investments - Land and Buildings
01/07/2019 There are no transactions in the selected period 1.00000 1,025,000.00 DR
Investments - Interk
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 1.00000 0.03 DR
15/01/2020 OSKO WITHDRAWAL Levey Super Pty Ltd InterK Peptide Th 3,000.00000 3,000.00 3,000.03 DR
30/06/2020 Market Value Adjustment 2,891.89 108.14 DR
30/06/2020 Closing Balance 3,001.00000 108.14 DR
Cash At Bank - Cash at Bank
01/07/2019 Opening Balance 11,208.96 DR
01/07/2019 LEVEY AGENCIES DING SOAndrew Super 5,000.00 16,208.96 DR
01/07/2019 LEVEY AGENCIES DING SOTina Super 5,000.00 21,208.96 DR
04/07/2019 St.George Life | YL775725 112-879 258.79 20,950.17 DR
08/07/2019 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP201907081588558 197.60 21,147.77 DR
10/07/2019 TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET 11830100004 HUNTER WATER 350.73 20,797.04 DR
23/07/2019 LEVEY AGENCIES DING SORent 3,313.00 24,110.04 DR
29/07/2019 LEVEY SUPER IMITED LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 20,797.04 DR
31/07/2019 ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 20,787.04 DR
05/08/2019 ATO ION OFFATO006000011016967 395.83 21,182.87 DR
05/08/2019 ATO ION OFFATO006000011016968 1,108.33 22,291.20 DR
06/08/2019 St.George Life | YL775725 112-879 258.79 22,032.41 DR
08/08/2019 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP201908081609871 197.60 22,230.01 DR
19/08/2019 TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET 575659 CITY NEWCASTLE RA1 2,181.52 20,048.49 DR
23/08/2019 ATO ION OFFATO005000011105003 395.83 20,444.32 DR
23/08/2019 ATO ION OFFATO005000011105004 1,187.50 21,631.82 DR
23/08/2019 LEVEY AGENCIES DING SORent 3,313.00 24,944.82 DR
27/08/2019 LEVEY SUPER IMITED LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 21,631.82 DR
31/08/2019 ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 21,621.82 DR
04/09/2019 St.George Life | YL775725 112-879 258.79 21,363.03 DR
06/09/2019 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP201909061629435 219.83 21,582.86 DR
20/09/2019 ATO ION OFFATO001100011105303 395.83 21,978.69 DR
20/09/2019 ATO ION OFFATO001100011105304 1,187.50 23,166.19 DR
23/09/2019 LEVEY AGENCIES DING SORent 3,313.00 26,479.19 DR
27/09/2019 LEVEY SUPER IMITED LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 23,166.19 DR
30/09/2019 ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 23,156.19 DR
04/10/2019 St.George Life | YL775725 112-879 298.39 22,857.80 DR
08/10/2019 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP201910081647925 197.60 23,055.40 DR
23/10/2019 LEVEY AGENCIES DING SORent 3,313.00 26,368.40 DR
28/10/2019 LEVEY SUPER IMITED LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 23,055.40 DR
29/10/2019 OSKO WITHDRAWAL INV 7594 Visionary Advisors 236.50 22,818.90 DR
31/10/2019 ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 22,808.90 DR
01/11/2019 ATO ION OFFATO009000011545391 395.83 23,204.73 DR
01/11/2019 ATO ION OFFATO009000011545392 1,187.50 24,392.23 DR
04/11/2019 St.George Life | YL775725 112-879 298.39 24,093.84 DR
08/11/2019 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP201911081667627 299.56 24,393.40 DR
25/11/2019 LEVEY AGENCIES DING SORent 3,313.00 27,706.40 DR
27/11/2019 LEVEY SUPER IMITED LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 24,393.40 DR
28/11/2019 TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET 2291465505942 ASIC 54.00 24,339.40 DR
30/11/2019 ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 24,329.40 DR
30/11/2019 TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET 445958466937760 TAX OFFICE 5,840.00 18,489.40 DR
03/12/2019 ATO ION OFFATO007000011570561 395.83 18,885.23 DR
03/12/2019 ATO ION OFFATO007000011570562 1,187.50 20,072.73 DR
04/12/2019 St.George Life | YL775725 112-879 298.39 19,774.34 DR
06/12/2019 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP201912061684831 200.76 19,975.10 DR
16/12/2019 TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET 575659 CITY NEWCASTLE RA1 2,181.00 17,794.10 DR
20/12/2019 INTERNET WITHDRAWAL Hunter Water Reimburse 355.44 17,438.66 DR
23/12/2019 LEVEY AGENCIES DING SORent 3,313.00 20,751.66 DR



Levey Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement

For the period from 1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Assets
Cash At Bank - Cash at Bank
27/12/2019 LEVEY SUPER IMITED LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 17,438.66 DR
31/12/2019 ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 17,428.66 DR
06/01/2020 St.George Life | YL775725 112-879 298.39 17,130.27 DR
08/01/2020 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202001081702503 220.84 17,351.11 DR
14/01/2020 ATO ION OFFAT0004000011652179 395.83 17,746.94 DR
14/01/2020 ATO ION OFFAT0O004000011652180 1,187.50 18,934.44 DR
15/01/2020 OSKO WITHDRAWAL Levey Super Pty Ltd InterK Peptide Th 3,000.00 15,934.44 DR
23/01/2020 LEVEY AGENCIES DING SORent 3,313.00 19,247.44 DR
28/01/2020 LEVEY SUPER IMITED LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 15,934.44 DR
31/01/2020 ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 15,924.44 DR
03/02/2020 ATO ION OFFATO008000011906965 395.83 16,320.27 DR
03/02/2020 ATO ION OFFATO008000011906966 1,187.50 17,507.77 DR
04/02/2020 St.George Life | YL775725 112-879 298.39 17,209.38 DR
07/02/2020 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202002071721371 240.91 17,450.29 DR
21/02/2020 ATO ION OFFATO001100011554590 395.83 17,846.12 DR
21/02/2020 ATO ION OFFATO001100011554591 1,187.50 19,033.62 DR
24/02/2020 LEVEY AGENCIES DING SORent 3,313.00 22,346.62 DR
27/02/2020 LEVEY SUPER IMITED LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 19,033.62 DR
29/02/2020 ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 19,023.62 DR
04/03/2020 St.George Life | YL775725 112-879 298.29 18,725.33 DR
06/03/2020 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202003061738646 200.76 18,926.09 DR
23/03/2020 ATO ION OFFATO006000011961631 395.83 19,321.92 DR
23/03/2020 ATO ION OFFATO006000011961632 1,187.50 20,509.42 DR
23/03/2020 LEVEY AGENCIES DING SORent 3,313.00 23,822.42 DR
24/03/2020 TFR WDL BPAY INTERNET 575659 CITY NEWCASTLE RA1 2,186.36 21,636.06 DR
27/03/2020 LEVEY SUPER IMITED LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 18,323.06 DR
31/03/2020 ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 18,313.06 DR
06/04/2020 St.George Life | YL775725 112-879 298.29 18,014.77 DR
08/04/2020 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202004081756505 361.37 18,376.14 DR
23/04/2020 LEVEY AGENCIES DING SORent 3,313.00 21,689.14 DR
27/04/2020 LEVEY SUPER IMITED LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 18,376.14 DR
30/04/2020 ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 18,366.14 DR
04/05/2020 St.George Life | YL775725 112-879 298.29 18,067.85 DR
08/05/2020 ATO ION OFFATO006000012121193 395.83 18,463.68 DR
08/05/2020 ATO ION OFFATO006000012121194 1,187.50 19,651.18 DR
08/05/2020 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202005081774688 200.76 19,851.94 DR
18/05/2020 OSKO WITHDRAWAL INV8333 NOTPROVIDED Visionary Ac 2,640.00 17,211.94 DR
25/05/2020 ATO ION OFFATO007000012028377 395.83 17,607.77 DR
25/05/2020 ATO ION OFFATO007000012028378 1,187.50 18,795.27 DR
25/05/2020 LEVEY AGENCIES DING SORent 3,313.00 22,108.27 DR
27/05/2020 LEVEY SUPER IMITED LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 18,795.27 DR
30/05/2020 ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 18,785.27 DR
02/06/2020 ATO ION OFFATO007000012062758 756.25 19,541.52 DR
04/06/2020 St.George Life | YL775725 112-879 298.29 19,243.23 DR
09/06/2020 AUTOMATIC DATA P ADP202006091791480 200.76 19,443.99 DR
23/06/2020 LEVEY AGENCIES DING SORent 3,313.00 22,756.99 DR
25/06/2020 ATO ION OFFATO008000012452542 395.83 23,152.82 DR
25/06/2020 ATO ION OFFATO008000012452543 1,187.50 24,340.32 DR
29/06/2020 LEVEY SUPER IMITED LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 21,027.32 DR
29/06/2020 OSKO DEPOSIT Rent Adjustment ASTRO AGENCIES PTY L 353.67 21,380.99 DR
30/06/2020 ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00 21,370.99 DR
30/06/2020 Closing Balance 21,370.99 DR



For the period from 1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Levey Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance

Assets

Other Assets - Unsettled Trades

Acquisitions - Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangement

St George Bank Loan

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00
26/07/2019 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27JUN19 TO 26JUL19 698.48 698.48 CR
26/07/2019 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27JUN19 TO 26JUL19 698.48 0.00 CR
26/07/2019 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 40.00 CR
26/07/2019 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 0.00 CR
29/07/2019 LEVEY SUPER PTY LTD LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 3,313.00 CR
29/07/2019 LEVEY SUPER PTY LTD LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 0.00 CR
26/08/2019 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27JUL19 TO 26AUG19 694.70 694.70 CR
26/08/2019 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27JUL19 TO 26AUG19 694.70 0.00 CR
26/08/2019 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 40.00 CR
26/08/2019 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 0.00 CR
27/08/2019 LEVEY SUPER PTY LTD LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 3,313.00 CR
27/08/2019 LEVEY SUPER PTY LTD LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 0.00 CR
26/09/2019 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27AUG19 TO 26SEP19 680.93 680.93 CR
26/09/2019 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27AUG19 TO 26SEP19 680.93 0.00 CR
26/09/2019 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 40.00 CR
26/09/2019 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 0.00 CR
27/09/2019 LEVEY SUPER PTY LTD LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 3,313.00 CR
27/09/2019 LEVEY SUPER PTY LTD LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 0.00 CR
25/10/2019 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27SEP19 TO 260CT19 640.47 640.47 CR
25/10/2019 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27SEP19 TO 260CT19 640.47 0.00 CR
25/10/2019 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 40.00 CR
25/10/2019 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 0.00 CR
28/10/2019 LEVEY SUPER PTY LTD LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 3,313.00 CR
28/10/2019 LEVEY SUPER PTY LTD LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 0.00 CR
26/11/2019 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 270CT19 TO 26NOV19 638.74 638.74 CR
26/11/2019 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 270CT19 TO 26NOV19 638.74 0.00 CR
26/11/2019 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 40.00 CR
26/11/2019 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 0.00 CR
27/11/2019 LEVEY SUPER PTY LTD LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 3,313.00 CR
27/11/2019 LEVEY SUPER PTY LTD LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 0.00 CR
24/12/2019 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27NOV19 TO 26DEC19 605.39 605.39 CR
24/12/2019 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27NOV19 TO 26DEC19 605.39 0.00 CR
24/12/2019 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 40.00 CR
24/12/2019 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 0.00 CR
27/12/2019 LEVEY SUPER PTY LTD LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 3,313.00 CR
27/12/2019 LEVEY SUPER PTY LTD LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 0.00 CR
24/01/2020 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27DEC19 TO 26JAN20 612.75 612.75 CR
24/01/2020 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27DEC19 TO 26JAN20 612.75 0.00 CR
24/01/2020 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 40.00 CR
24/01/2020 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 0.00 CR
28/01/2020 LEVEY SUPER PTY LTD LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 3,313.00 CR
28/01/2020 LEVEY SUPER PTY LTD LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 0.00 CR
26/02/2020 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27JAN20 TO 26FEB20 600.47 600.47 CR
26/02/2020 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27JAN20 TO 26FEB20 600.47 0.00 CR
26/02/2020 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 40.00 CR
26/02/2020 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 0.00 CR
27/02/2020 LEVEY SUPER PTY LTD LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 3,313.00 CR
27/02/2020 LEVEY SUPER PTY LTD LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 0.00 CR
26/03/2020 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27FEB20 TO 26MAR20 540.87 540.87 CR
26/03/2020 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27FEB20 TO 26MAR20 540.87 0.00 CR
26/03/2020 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 40.00 CR
26/03/2020 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 0.00 CR
27/03/2020 LEVEY SUPER PTY LTD LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 3,313.00 CR
27/03/2020 LEVEY SUPER PTY LTD LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 0.00 CR



Levey Superannuation Fund
General Ledger Account Movement

For the period from 1 July 2019 to 30 June 2020

Date Description Quantity Debits Credits Balance
Assets
24/04/2020 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27MAR20 TO 26APR20 479.93 479.93 CR
24/04/2020 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27MAR20 TO 26APR20 479.93 0.00 CR
24/04/2020 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 40.00 CR
24/04/2020 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 0.00 CR
27/04/2020 LEVEY SUPER PTY LTD LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 3,313.00 CR
27/04/2020 LEVEY SUPER PTY LTD LOAN REPAYMENT 3,313.00 0.00 CR
26/05/2020 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27APR20 TO 26MAY20 422.67 422.67 CR
26/05/2020 INTEREST CHARGES FROM 27APR20 TO 26MAY20 422.67 0.00 CR
26/05/2020 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 40.00 CR
26/05/2020 SERVICE CHARGE 40.00 0.00 CR
